
Final Classification

COMBINED Q1+Q2

ENDURANCE RACING LEGENDS 2 - GT2
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC

DriversNr. GapTimeCar Driver1    -    Driver 2             Driver1    -    Driver 2
QP1 QP2

1:44.9771 48 1:48.480 1:44.977Philip KADOORIE Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2010 GT2C

1:45.830 0.8532 92 1:48.268 1:49.955James THORPE / Phil QUAIFE Aston Martin V8 Vantage GT2 2008 GT2C 1:45.974 1:43.393

1:46.390 1.4133 130 1:48.618 1:49.963David HART / Olivier HART Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2010 GT2C 1:46.226 1:44.162

1:48.324 3.3474 36 1:49.958 1:48.324Mark SUMPTER Porsche 993 GT2 1999 GT2A

1:48.431 3.4545 63 1:52.112 1:50.967John EMBERSON / Nigel GREENSALL Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1 2009 GT2C 1:46.239 1:45.896

1:48.467 3.4906 21 1:51.154 1:48.467David SARNY Porsche 996 GT3 RSR 2006 GT2C

1:48.717 3.7407 190 1:49.047 1:48.717Pierre EHRET Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2009 GT2C

1:49.367 4.3908 188 1:51.417 1:49.367Steven OSBORNE Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009 GT2C

1:49.414 4.4379 174 1:50.225 1:49.414Guenther SCHINDLER Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009 GT2C

1:49.564 4.58710 61 1:49.564Marc BUSCH Toyota Supra GT2 2004 GT2B

1:49.769 4.79211 30 1:49.769Mauro RICCI Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2008 GT2C

1:50.805 5.82812 27 1:51.919 1:50.856Stephen EDWARDS / Matt NEAL Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2008 GT2C 1:51.648 1:50.754

1:51.361 6.38413 556 1:53.918 1:53.366Pierre-Alain FRANCE / Erwin FRANCE Ferrari 458 Italia GTD INV 1:49.357 1:50.017

1:51.707 6.73014 44 1:52.042 1:51.707Dennis BUSCH Porsche 996 GT3 RS 2002 GT2B

1:52.783 7.80615 115 1:52.690 1:51.766Marc DEVIS / Mathias DEVIS Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2008 GT2C 1:58.875 1:53.801

1:53.317 8.34016 77 1:53.317 1:53.968Peter CHAMBERS Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009 GT2C

1:56.772 11.79517 55 1:56.772 1:57.288Matthew HOLBEN Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2009 GT2C

1:56.956 11.97918 49 1:57.851 1:56.375Lars ROLNER / Pierre-Alain THIBAUT Porsche 996 GT3 RS 2001 GT2B 1:57.537

1:58.400 13.42319 37 1:58.400 2:00.680Gilles BOYER Porsche 996 GT3 RS 2002 GT2B

1:58.708 13.73120 84 2:05.824Giancarlo ROMANO / Seb PEREZ Porsche 996 GT3 RSR 2004 GT2B 1:51.593 1:52.804

1:59.967 14.99021 82 1:58.114 2:01.117David HARRISON / Nathan LUCKEY Porsche 996 GT3 R 2000 GT2B 2:03.023 2:01.820

2:00.891 15.91422 9 2:08.864 2:04.484Paul PHILLIPS / Dafyd RICHARDS Porsche 996 GT3 RS 2001 GT2B 1:58.824 1:57.298

23 540 Timothy PAPPAS / Jeroen BLEEKEMOLEN Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 1999 GT2A

Stewards:
                                       Arnaud VERCAUTEREN        Michel ISOREZ       Vincent GARBI      Enric ARRAZOLA                                                         Emile PRADES                       Claude PAOLETTI                      Hervé ORSINI

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO
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